
August Games Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Monday August 26 Visitor Home Visitor Home Visitor Home

6:00 PM Rowland Buhler Barnabi Coggins

7:30 PM McGraw Potter Ford Deffendall

Thursday August 29 6U Age Division

6:00 PM Buhler Lanning Akins Barnabi Potter Fussell 8U Age Dvision

7:30 PM Stanley McGraw Coggins Ford Lster Mofield 10U Age Division

14U Age Division

September Games Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Tuesday September 3 Visitor Home Visitor Home Visitor Home

6:00 PM Buhler Rowland Deffendall Akins

7:30 PM Fussell Stanley Mofield Woods

Thursday September 5

6:00 PM Lanning Rowland Coggins Akins

7:30 PM Fussell Potter Woods Mofield

Monday September 9

6:00 PM Rowland Lanning Coggins Deffendall Mofield Lester

7:30 PM Fussell Stanley Akins Ford Mofield Woods

Thursday September 12

6:00 PM Lanning Buhler Coggins Barnabi Stanley Fussell

7:30 PM Potter McGraw Deffendall Ford Lster Mofield

 RAIN-OUTS WILL BE MADE UP FIRST AVAILABLE TUESDAY AND FRIDAY NIGHTS AND SATURDAY AS REQUIRED

2019 Fall Schedule

Home team will be in the 1st base dugout and Visitors in the 3rd base dugout



Monday September 16

6:00 PM Lanning Rowland Ford Barnbi Woods Lester

7:30 PM McGraw Potter Akins Deffendall Mofield Lester

Thursday September 19

6:00 PM Rowland Buhler Barnbi Akins McGraw Fussell

7:30 PM Potter Stanley Coggins Ford Lester Woods

Monday September 23

6:00 PM Buhler Lanning Coggins Akins Fussell McGraw

7:30 PM Stanley Potter Deffendall Barnabi Woods Lester

Thursday September 26

6:00 PM Rowland Lanning Ford Akins

7:30 PM McGraw Stanley Coggins Deffendall

Monday September 30

6:00 PM Buhler Rowland Barnabi Ford

7:30 PM Stanley McGraw Lester Woods

Thursday October 3

6:00 PM Lanning Buhler Woods Mofield

7:30 PM Potter Fussell Barnabi Deffendall


